Toll Free: 888-422-1442
Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.
© Control Design, Inc. 2009
1
Product Information Guide
July 2009D
CD100 w/Built-In LCD and Keypad                               CD100 with 4x20 Backlit LCD
 CD100-B-KDI      CD100-B-DI

separate line item on the order in addition to ordering the unit with the above radio-modem:
-SSR for 1 Watt Spread Spectrum (902-928Mhz) radio
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Example to order a CD100 with built-in LCD/Keypad and UHF 450-470Mhz radio-modem:
 Part Number = CD100-B-KDI-4S
Toll Free: 888-422-1442
Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.
© Control Design, Inc. 2009
7
Replacement Parts for CDI Products
Order these part numbers separate from RTU orders:
SSC cable kit for Spread Spectrum radio connection to CD100
DTC cable kit for standard radio modules to CDI modem
LCD420B 4x20 Backlit LCD with pins installed (for CD100, CD110)
LCD216 2x16 Non-Backlit LCD with pins installed (for CD20, CD50)
LCD216B 2x16 Backlit LCD with pins installed (for CD20, CD50)
LCDS  4x20 LCD with serial adaptor board, no cable, no enclosure
LCDSC 4x20 LCD with serial adaptor board & cable, no enclosure
LCDSCE 4x20 LCD with serial adaptor board, cable, NEMA enclosure
KP6 6 Button, Tactile plug-in keypad for CD100, CD110
The following radio modules are for the Control Design CD100, CD110 products:
DTX-442-C-CD  450-470Mhz 5W Radio module
DTX-142-C-CD  148-174Mhz 5W Radio module
The following radio modules are for the C44, C44P, C14, CD20:
DTX-442-S-CD 450-470Mhz 5W Radio w/10 pin adaptor
DTX-142-S-CD 148-172Mhz 5W Radio w/10 pin adaptor
The following radio modules are the Hi-Spec radio for the CD100, CD110 products:
 DTX-454-CD  450-470Mhz 8W Radio module
 DTX-154-CD  148-174Mhz 6W Radio module
Program Kit A Software and cables to program standard CDI radios
Program Kit B Software and cables to program Hi-Spec (2U/4U) radios
CD100-IO-PCB Replacement IO circuit board
CD100-MDM-PCB Replacement Modem circuit board
Toll Free: 888-422-1442
Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.
© Control Design, Inc. 2009
8
Control Design Manufactured Options:
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Order as a separate line item.
Pneumatic Bubbler Sensor     Single Sensor  Dual Sensor
 CD103-1-p Single Output Pneumatic Sensor
CD103-2-p Dual Output Pneumatic Sensor
 CD103-3-p Triple Output Pneumatic Sensor
• -p = specify 1 PSIG (2.31ft H2O), 5 PSIG (11.55ft H2O) or 15 PSIG (34.65ft
H2O) by adding -1, -5 or -15 to above part number.
• To specify a second sensor on the unit, add a second –p with the pressure desired.
Example: CD103-2-1-5 to order a 2 output with a 1 PSIG and a 5 PSIG sensor.
CD103 Description:
The CD103 Bubbler unit is designed to take measurements in low flow water, situations where
more than one measurement is needed from the same sensor for greater accuracy and where no
contact with the water is desirable. Example programs and application support for the sensor is
available from CDI.
Gate Relay Controller
 CD104-0 Gate Relay Unit, No Relays
 CD104-2 Gate Relay Unit, 2 Relays (1 Gate)
 CD104-4 Gate Relay Unit, 4 Relays (2 Gates)
NOTE: above relay boards come with terminals for external, user-supplied switches.
CD104 Description:
The CD104 Relay Controller is designed to operate 2 DC motors, requiring up to 15 amps and